TruStrip Ordering information
TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strips are available without or with the sample
tracking dye (STD) in defined volumetric capacity (5, 15, 25, 50, 100, 200, and
400 µl).  Strips with additional species tags (human, mouse, rat, rabbit, monkey,
bovine, pig, goat) or no species tags can be ordered.
TruStrip Strips without Sample Tracking Dye
Cat# Description
STS-05-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 5 µl, 50/Pk
STS-15-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 15 µl, 50/Pk
STS-25-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 25 µl, 50/Pk
STS-50-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 50 µl, 50/Pk
STS-100-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 100 µl, 50/Pk
STS-200-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 200 µl, 50/Pk
STS-400-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip, 400 µl, 50/Pk
Note:  Please mention the desired species tag when ordering.
TruStrip Strips with Sample Tracking Dye (STD)
Cat# Description
STSD-05-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 5 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-15-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 15 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-25-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 25 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-50-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 50 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-100-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 100 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-200-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 200 µl, 50/Pk
STSD-400-50 TruStripTM Sample Transfer Strip with STD, 400 µl, 50/Pk
Note:  Please mention the desired species tag when ordering.
TruStripTM Sample Storage Trays- Ordering Information
Cat# Description Description
STT5-50